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Session 1

Session 2

Session Title

Opening Word Vein Day
Opening presentation
Pelvic Venous Disorders & more

Key-note presentation

Superficial Veins innovations

Key-note presentation

Program
Venous Day
6 March 2020

Organized by Egypt & Africa Venous and Lymphatic Association

Schedule

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:00

10:00-
10:10
10:10-
10:20
10:20-
10:30

10:30-
10:40

10:40-
10:50
10-50-
11:00
11:00-
11:10
11:10-
11:20
11:20-
11:30

Present
ation
Number

Topic

Opening Word Vein Day Rashad Bishara

Veins & Lymphatics: the inseparable connection

Moderator: Ahmed Kurshat

Chairpersons: Adel Kamhawy, Ahmed Taha, Mounir Mabrouk, Qssman Mahmoud,
Tarek Radwan, Zaza Lazarashvili

Endovascular treatment options in Pelvic Venous Disorder

Treatment of Pelvic Ovarian and vulvar veins with sclerotherapy

Pelvic congestion and pelvic venous disorders; assessments and rationales for
treatments

International guidelines: recommendations & comparison among different nations
European College of Phlebology guideline for truncal ablation - What is new?
lliofemoral DVT in childhood

Moderator: Sergio Gianesini

Chairpersons: Ahmed Hassan Bakr, Ahmed Khairy, Ahmed Sayed, Atef Abdel
Hameed, Ayman Salem

Egypt and Italy ANSWER the Lymphedema CALL

Live call from Italy

Lymphedema Global guidelines similarities & controversies

Saphenous and non-saphenous ablation with Turkish glue

SFALT Sglerofoam Assisted Laser Treatment

ClLaCs Technigue and results

Microwave ablation - Egyptian experience

Steam ablation for varicose veins: follow-up at 1 year

1

Speaker

Sergio Gianesini

Suat Dogangi
Lorenzo tessari
Zaza Lazarashyili
Sergio Gianesini

Ahmed Kurshat
Issam, Qssman.

Sergio Gianesini

Ahmed Kyrshat

Francisco Zini,

Eugyne, Berezhngy.

Ayman Fakhri

Ravul Jindal



Session 3

session 4

Session 5

Program
Venous Day
6 March 2020

Organized by Egypt & Africa Venous and Lymphatic Association

Superficial Veins Key Issues

Key-note presentation

Debate Moderator Rashad Bishara

Deep Venous System Interventions

Key-note presentation

Debate Moderator: Sherif Essam

Compression & more

11:30-
11:35
11:35-
12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:15
1:15-1:25
1:25-1:35
1:35-1:45
1:45:1:55
1:55-2:05
2:05-2:12
2:12-2:20

2:20-2:27
2:27-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45
3:45-3:55
3:55-4:05
4:05-4:15
4:15-4:25
4:25-4:35
4:35-4:42
4:42-4:50

4:50-5:00
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Near-East Lymphedema management direction
Competition Winners’ Presentations
Prof. Ahmed Saad-Eldin prize for the best candidate of the Egyptian Vascular Fellowship

Prayer & Coffee Break

Moderator: Ahmed Gaweesh

Chairpersons: Ashraf Gamal, Ayman Fakhry, Ehab Saad, Wassila Taha, Sherif Essam,

Foam sclerotherapy is a first choice in the treatment of varicose veins
Unfinished business: Phlebectomies after Endovenous Ablation

Experience with 700 cases treated with gndovenqus radiofrequency ablation
Identifying Reflux Pathways With Duplex Ultrasound Mapping

Re-do surgery for recurrent varicose veins

Heat induced thrombosis after GSV ablation: An update

Debate: GSV ablation in recanalized post-thrombotic deep venous system
Debate: GSV ablation in recanalized post-thrombotic deep venous system

Discussion

North-Africa Lymphedema management direction
Pfizer Symposium

Light Lunch

Moderator: Chris Lattimer
Chairpersons: Ahmed Gaweesh, Emad Hussein, Hassan Soliman, Hesham Sharaf

Eldin, Mahmoud Ismail,

Defining success in the treatment of chronic venous insufficiency

Venous Stenting in Post-thrombotic Syndrome

New Classification of the CVO and its clinical implication

Ankle & knee arthrosis due to chronic venous disease, study of 1000 patients
Approaches to IVC occlusions

Profunda Femoris vein as an inflow for venous stenting

Debate: In extensive occlusive disease Endophlebectomy could be the best option.

Debate: In extensive occlusive disease an Endophlebectomy could be the best
option.

Discussion

Moderator: Wassila Taha

Zaza Lazarashwill

Lorenzo tessari

Mohammed Elkassaby.
Khaled Abdel-Aal

Wassila Taha
Francisco Zini,
Ahmed Khairy

For: Ravul Jindal
Against: Ahmed Gawish

Wassila Taha

Chris Lattimer.
Suat Doganci
Houman lalaie.
Roy Varghese
Qssman Mahmoud

Mahmoud Ismail

For: Houman Jalaie
Against: Rashad Bishara
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