Program Venous Day 6 March 2020

Organized by Egypt & Africa Venous and Lymphatic Association

4			7 -071		
Sessio	n Session Title	Schedule	Present ation Number	Topic	Speaker
	Opening Word Vein Day	9:00-9:15		Opening Word Vein Day Rashad Bishara	
	Opening presentation	9:15-9:30		Veins & Lymphatics: the inseparable connection	Sergio Gianesini
Sessio	n 1 Pelvic Venous Disorders & more			Moderator: Ahmed Kurshat Chairpersons: Adel Kamhawy, Ahmed Taha, Mounir Mabrouk, Ossman Mahmoud, Tarek Radwan, Zaza Lazarashvili	
	Key-note presentation	9:30-9:40	1	Endovascular treatment options in Pelvic Venous Disorder	Suat Doganci
		9:40-9:50	2	Treatment of Pelvic Ovarian and vulvar veins with sclerotherapy	Lorenzo tessari
		9:50-10:00	3	Pelvic congestion and pelvic venous disorders; assessments and rationales for treatments	Zaza <u>Lazarashvili</u>
		10:00- 10:10	4	International guidelines: recommendations & comparison among different nations	Sergio Gianesini
		10:10- 10:20	5	European College of Phlebology guideline for truncal ablation - What is new?	Ahmed Kurshat
		10:20- 10:30	6	Iliofemoral DVT in childhood	Issam Ossman
Sessio	on 2 Superficial Veins innovations			Moderator: Sergio Gianesini Chairpersons: Ahmed Hassan Bakr, Ahmed Khairy, Ahmed Sayed, Atef Abdel Hameed, Ayman Salem	
	Key-note presentation	10:30- 10:40	1	Egypt and Italy ANSWER the Lymphedema CALL Live call from Italy Lymphedema Global guidelines similarities & controversies	Sergio Gianesini
		10:40- 10:50	2	Saphenous and non-saphenous ablation with Turkish glue	Ahmed Kurshat
		10-50- 11:00	3	SFALT Sclerofoam Assisted Laser Treatment	Francisco Zini
		11:00- 11:10	4	CLaCS Technique and results	Eugyne Berezhnov
		11:10- 11:20	5	Microwave ablation - Egyptian experience	Ayman Fakhri
		11:20- 11:30	6	Steam ablation for varicose veins: follow-up at 1 year	Rayul Jindal

Program Venous Day 6 March 2020

Organized by Egypt & Africa Venous and Lymphatic Association

		11:30-		Near-East Lymphedema management direction	Zaza <u>Lazarashvili</u>
		11:35 11:35-		Competition Winners' Presentations	
		12:00		Prof. Ahmed Saad-Eldin prize for the best candidate of the Egyptian Vascular Fellowship	BashadBishara
		12:00-1:00		Prayer & Coffee Break	
Session 3	Superficial Veins Key Issues			Moderator: Ahmed Gaweesh	
				Chairpersons: Ashraf Gamal, Ayman Fakhry, Ehab Saad, Wassila Taha, Sherif Essam	,
	Key-note presentation	1:00-1:15	1	Foam sclerotherapy is a first choice in the treatment of varicose veins	Lorenzo <u>tessari</u>
		1:15-1:25	2	Unfinished business: Phlebectomies after Endovenous Ablation	Mohammed Elkassaby
		1:25-1:35	3	Experience with 700 cases treated with endovenous radiofrequency ablation	Khaled Abdel-Aal
		1:35-1:45	4	Identifying Reflux Pathways With Duplex Ultrasound Mapping	Wassila Taha
		1:45:1:55	5	Re-do surgery for recurrent varicose veins	Francisco Zini
		1:55-2:05	6	Heat induced thrombosis after GSV ablation: An update	Ahmed Khairy
	Debate Moderator Rashad Bishara	2:05-2:12		Debate: GSV ablation in recanalized post-thrombotic deep venous system	For: Ravul Jindal
		2:12-2:20		Debate: GSV ablation in recanalized post-thrombotic deep venous system	Against: Ahmed Gawish
		2:20-2:27		Discussion	
		2:27-2:30		North-Africa Lymphedema management direction	Wassila Taha
		2:30-3:00		Pfizer Symposium	
		3:00-3:30		Light Lunch	
session 4	Deep Venous System Interventions			Moderator: Chris Lattimer	
				Chairpersons: Ahmed Gaweesh, Emad Hussein, Hassan Soliman, Hesham Sharaf	
				Eldin, Mahmoud Ismail,	
	Key-note presentation	3:30-3:45		Defining success in the treatment of chronic venous insufficiency	Chris <u>Lattimer</u>
		3:45-3:55	2	Venous Stenting in Post-thrombotic Syndrome	Suat <u>Doganci</u>
		3:55-4:05	3	New Classification of the CVO and its clinical implication	Houman Jalaie
		4:05-4:15	4	Ankle & knee arthrosis due to chronic venous disease, study of 1000 patients	Roy Varghese
		4:15-4:25	5	Approaches to IVC occlusions	Ossman Mahmoud
		4:25-4:35	6	Profunda Femoris vein as an inflow for venous stenting	Mahmoud Ismail
	Debate Moderator: Sherif Essam	4:35-4:42		Debate: In extensive occlusive disease Endophlebectomy could be the best option.	For: Houman Jalaie
		4:42-4:50		Debate: In extensive occlusive disease an Endophlebectomy could be the best option.	Against: Rashad Bishara
		4:50-5:00		Discussion	
Session 5	Compression & more	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Moderator: Wassila Taha	